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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: J1212C
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 122013

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Eh Pooled 510 Lp

1901 W Braker Ln Ste D200
Austin TX 78758-4088

*717 GERANIUM AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 4/13/2012

OAK VILLE PARK LOT 14 BLK 16

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$963.06 29-29-22-11-0066
$35.00

$5.00
$1,003.06

Kien Tuan Le

578 Thomas Ave

St Paul MN 55103-1632
*578 THOMAS AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 4/13/2012

SMITHS SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 12,
STINSONS DIVISION OF ST. PAUL,
MINN. LOT 5BLK 12

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,493.00
1.00
1.00

$1,493.00
$35.00
$5.00

$1,533.00

36-29-23-23-0123

Total Demolition: $2,456.06
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $70.00
Total Attorney Fee: $10.00
Project Total: $2,536.06
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $2,536.06

2 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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