10:17:28 5/2/2012	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	oll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: J1212C Resolution #:	Assmt	t: 122013	Manager: TJT	Page 1
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit	t Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Eh Pooled 510 Lp	OAK VILLE PARK LOT 14 BLK 16	Demolition		1.00	963.06	\$963.06	29-29-22-11-0066
1901 W Braker Ln Ste D200		Real Estate Admin Fee		35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Austin TX 78758-4088		Attorney Fee		5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*717 GERANIUM AVE E					•	\$1,003.06	
*Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***				
*Pending as of: 4/13/2012							
	** PLEASE NOTE **						
	SMITHS SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 12,	Demolition		1.00	1,493.00	\$1,493.00	36-29-23-23-0123
578 Thomas Ave	STINSONS DIVISION OF ST. PAUL,	Real Estate Admin Fee		35.00	1.00	\$35.00	00 29 20 20 0120
St Paul MN 55103-1632	MINN. LOT 5 BLK 12	Attorney Fee		5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*578 THOMAS AVE					:	\$1,533.00	
*Ward: 1		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***				
*Pending as of: 4/13/2012							
-	** PLEASE NOTE **						
	_ — — — — — — —						
Total Demolition:	\$2,456.06						
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$70.00						
Total Attorney Fee:	\$10.00						
Project Total:	\$2,536.06						
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00						
Project Total:	\$2,536.06						

0 Exempt Parcel(s)